

Greenwich Milan Townline Road Resurfacing Phase 2

Bid Opening: March 26, 2021 9:00 a.m.

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Price	Costs	ERIE BLACKTOP		7L CONSTRUCTION		SARVER PAVING		GERKEN PAVING		KOKOSING	
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
2	407	Tack Coat @ 0.025/0.05 Gal/SY Non- tracking	900	GAL	\$2.50	\$2,250.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 2,385.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,700.00
3	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, Scratch/Level, As per plan, (4.5' @ 3/4")	100	CY	\$165.00	\$16,500.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 169.75	\$ 16,975.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 14,600.00
4	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 1.5", Avg. As per plan, PG64-22 , (1" @ Crown)	670	CY	\$155.00	\$103,850.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 92,460.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 92,460.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 97,150.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 91,790.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 99,160.00
5	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 626.17	\$ 626.17
6	617	Stabilized Crushed Aggergate (berm)	180	CY	\$60.00	\$10,800.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 10,260.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 10,260.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,200.00
7	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
8	Spec.	Butt Joints	3	EA	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 212.00	\$ 636.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
9	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00
						TOTAL	\$150,000.00	\$ 132,730.00	\$ 135,845.00	\$ 136,571.00	\$ 138,130.00	\$ 138,436.17				